
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Activity Venue  Dates Time Facilitator 

Mindfulness  
 

Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 25th Sept 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Developing Learning Skills at 
home :Curiosity, Creativity 
and Comparison 

Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 2nd Oct 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Dave Thompson 

Introduction to autism Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues  9th  Oct 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Make & Take Visuals ** Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 16th Oct 
 

10.00-
12.30 

PEAT NI 

Carers Rights, entitlements, 
benefits and Q&A on the 
diagnostic process 

Involve House, 16-20 Queen 
Street, Magherafelt 

Sat 20th Oct 
 

10.00-
12.30 

National Autistic 
Society 

ASD & Anger Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 23rd Oct 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Creative & Therapeutic play 
skills 

Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Fri 26th Oct-
30th Nov (5 
weeks)  

10.00-
12.30 

Meg Irwin 

Helping your child get the 
right support in school – an 
overview of the Special 
Educational Needs System 

Involve House, 16-20 Queen 
Street, Magherafelt 

Sat 3rd Nov 
 

10.00-
12.00 

Fiona O’Donnell 
SENAC 

Thinking visually Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 6th  Nov 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Makaton ** Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 13th  Nov 
& 20th Nov 
 

10.00-
4.00p
m 

Elizabeth Harvey 

Navigating an autistic 
sensory system 

Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 13th Nov 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Understanding Self-
awareness/emotional 
resilience 

Involve House, 16-20 Queen 
Street, Magherafelt 

Sat 24th Nov 
 

10.00-
12.00 

Carole Grant 

Resilience programme Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 27th Nov 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Hummingbird 
Project 

Thinking Patterns that 
impact behaviours 

Northern Regional College, 22 
Moneymore Road, Magherafelt 

Tues 4th Dec 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Helen Christie 

FREE training in Magherafelt for parents, wider family circle and 
wider stakeholders for those who support/care for children with 

Autism, Dyslexia or Dyspraxia   
 
 
 
                                                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
am 

To book a place on the workshops visit our online booking system through event brite 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/empower-project-14812741411 
** Small booking fee attached to these workshops 

 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/empower-project-14812741411


 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Activity Venue  Dates Time Facilitator 

ASD & Anxiety Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Mon 24th Sept 6.00-
8.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Sensory skills/Social skills Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Wed 26th Sept 10.00-
12.30 

Amanda Hard 

Play & ASD Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Mon 1st Oct 6.00-
8.30 

Let’s Expand 
Communication 

Autism &communication Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Wed 3rd Oct 10.00-
12.30 

Let’s Expand 
Communication 

Pathological demand avoidance Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Mon 8th Oct 6.00-
8.30 

Raymi Doyle 

ADHD 
 

Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Wed 10th Oct 10.00-
12.30 

Helen Christie 

Dyspraxia Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Mon 15th Oct 6.00-
8.30 

Stephen Mc 
Cartney 

Understanding the Social Imagination 
Impairment in ASD: Implications for 
Intervention & Support 

Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Wed 17th Oct 10.00-
12.30 

Jo Douglas 
Spectrum 
Centre 

ASD & Anger Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Mon 22nd Oct 6.00-
8.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Puberty ** Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Wed 24th Oct 10.00-
12.30 

PEAT NI 

ASD & Girls 
 

Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Mon 5th Nov 6.00-
8.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Social Stories Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Wed 7th Nov 10.00-
12.30 

Let’s Expand 
Communication 

Navigating an autistic sensory system Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Mon 12th Nov  6.00-
8.30 

Raymi Doyle 

Managing Emotions ** Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Wed 14th Nov 10.00-
12.30 

PEAT NI 

DCD and Dyspraxia: How it can impact 
upon your child's function 

Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Mon 19th Nov 6.00-
8.30 

Let’s Expand 
Communication 

Dyslexia Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Wed 21th Nov 10.00-
12.30 

Stephen Mc 
Cartney 

Teaching the skills of  Mindfulness for 
you to assist your child 

Farranshane House, 1 
Ballygore Road, Antrim 

Thurs 29th Nov 
 

10.00-
12.30 

Karen Rock 

FREE training in Antrim for parents, wider family circle and wider 
stakeholders for those who support/care for children with Autism, 

Dyslexia or Dyspraxia   
 
 
 
                                                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
am 

To book a place on the workshops visit our online booking system through event brite 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/empower-project-14812741411 
** Small booking fee attached to these workshops 

 

 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/empower-project-14812741411

